422000057304

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



900392767889

08/22/22--01018--009 **25.00



A. BUTLER NOV - 9 2022

COVER LETTER

TO:						
C4 145 11	** *****	DEBORA CAMAF	RO DE OLIVEIRA BUENO LL	c:		
SUBJI	.C.1:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company			
The en	closed Articles of .	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.			
Please	return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:			
			CAMARGO DE O. BUENO			
			Name of Person			
DEBORA CAMARO DE OLIVEIRA BUENO LLC						
			Firm/Company			
		1653.	3 PRAIRIE SCHOOL DRIVE			
DEBORA CAMARO DE OLIVEIRA BUENO LLC Name of Limited Liability Company The enclosed Articles of Amendment and feets) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: CAMARGO DE O. BUENO Name of Person DEBORA CAMARO DE OLIVEIRA BUENO LLC Firm/Company 16533 PRABRIE SCHOOL DRIVE Address WINTER GARDEN, FL 34787 City/State and Zip Code JULIANAKARFITSAS@GMAIL COM E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: JULIANA KARFITSAS 321 436-5110 Area Code Daytine Telephone Number Einclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\Begin{array} \text{S25.00 Filing Fee} \times \text{S30.00 Filing Fee} & \text{S60.00 Filing Fee} & \text{Certified Copy} Certified Cop	·····					
	DEBORA CAMARO DE OLIVEIRA BUENO LLC Name of Limited Liability Company					
City/State and Zip Code						
			_			
			·	notification)		
For tur	ther information co	oncerning this matter, please c	all:			
	JULIANA KAI	RFITSAS		136-5110		
	Name of	Person	Area Code Day	time Telephone Number		
Enclos	ed is a check for th	e following amount:				
≡ \$2	5.00 Filing Fee		Certified Copy	Certificate of Status &		
	Registration S	Section	Registration	Section		
		•		•		
	Tallahassee, F	FL 32314				

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FIED **OF**

2022 AUG 22 PM 2: 58

DEBORA CA	MARO DE OLIVEIRA B	UENO LLC 🛒 👝	· 10 27475
(Name of the Limited Liability C (A Florida Lii	<u>Company as it now appears o</u> mited Liability Company)	on our records, t	EF, F
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Com Florida document number	npany were filed on	02/02/2022	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited	1 liability company here	<u>:</u>	
DEBORA CAMARGO E	DE OLIVEIRA BUENO LI	.C	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited	Liability Company," the desi	gnation "LLC" or the ab	breviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		NONE	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRES	SS)		
			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		NONE	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of agent and/or the new registered office address here:	ffice address on our reco	ords, <u>enter the nam</u>	e of the new register
Name of New Registered Agent:		NONE	
		NONE	
New Registered Office Address: NONE: Enter Florida street address	i street address		
		Florida	
	City		Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered A	gent:		
	Logree to act in this car		ce to comply with th uniliar with and

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person_being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
		NONE	□Add
		··	□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			Remove
			□Change
		 	□Add
			Remove
			☐ Change
· 			□Add
			Remove
			☐ Change
			□Add
			Remove
			☐Change
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	□Add
			Remove
			□Change

	CHANGE THE COMPANY NAME

-	
tive	date, if other than the date of filing: (optional) ve date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207
rrecu : If r	we date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 he date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
	's effective date on the Department of State's records.
ard si	becifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the
filed.	
i	Archest Ll 2022
d	. 0.000
	()
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
	signature of a member of applicative of a member
	DETADIZA OFMATICA ME OLIVERA B

Filing Fee: \$25.00



Department of State / Division of Corporations / Search Records / Search by Entity Name /

Detail by Entity Name

Florida Limited Liability Company
DEBORA CAMARO DE OLIVEIRA BUENO LLC

Filing Information

Document Number

L22000057304

FEI/EIN Number

NONE

Date Filed

02/02/2022

Effective Date

02/02/2022

State

FL

Status

ACTIVE

Principal Address

16533 PRAIRE SCHOOL DRIVE WINTER GARDEN, FL 34787

Mailing Address

16533 PRAIRE SCHOOL DRIVE WINTER GARDEN, FL 34787

Registered Agent Name & Address

JULIANA KARFITSAS CONSULTING LLC 6965 PIAZZA GRANDE AVE SUITE 211 ORLANDO, FL 32835

Authorized Person(s) Detail

Name & Address

Title AMBR

CAMARGO DE O. BUENO, DEBORA 16533 PRAIRIE SCHOOL DRIVE WINTER GARDEN, FL 34787

Annual Reports

No Annual Reports Filed

Document Images

02/02/2022 -- Florida Limited Liability View image in PDF format